Fon Kodu
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AVH
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AVH
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MK Tanimi
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F_ASTOR0724
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F_ASTOR0724
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F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
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F_ASTOR0724
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F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
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islem Tipi islem Birim Fiyati

Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun

105,3
105,23
105,22
105,21
105,24
105,17
105,16

105,1
105,13
105,11
105,12
105,14
105,18
105,19
105,15
105,32
105,31

105,4

99

99,04

99,01

98,91

98,92

98,9

98,88

98,87

99,07

98,97

98,89

98,86

98,66

98,61

98,59

98,58

98,57

98,56

98,25

98,17

98,15

98,11

98,1

97,94

97,96

97,95

97,93

97,92

97,89

97,87

97,76

islem Miktari
40
11
1
8
20
30
30
401
69
100
60
60
20
20
40
20
20
50
14
60
20
20
20
20
60
10
10
10
20
10
10
10
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
30
10
10
10
10
10
10
30

islem Tutari
421.200,00
115.753,00
10.522,00
84.168,00
210.480,00
315.510,00
315.480,00
4.214.510,00
725.397,00
1.051.100,00
630.720,00
630.840,00
210.360,00
210.380,00
420.600,00
210.640,00
210.620,00
527.000,00
138.600,00
594.240,00
198.020,00
197.820,00
197.840,00
197.800,00
593.280,00
98.870,00
99.070,00
98.970,00
197.780,00
98.860,00
98.660,00
98.610,00
197.180,00
98.580,00
98.570,00
98.560,00
98.250,00
98.170,00
98.150,00
98.110,00
196.200,00
293.820,00
97.960,00
97.950,00
97.930,00
97.920,00
97.890,00
97.870,00
293.280,00



AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH

F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724

Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun

97,75
97,74

97,7
97,69
97,72
97,67
97,68

97,6
97,61
97,71
97,66
97,59
97,58
97,57

97,5

97,4

97,2
97,01

10
20
40
30
10
20
30
100
20
10
10
10
10
10
40
50
50
6

97.750,00
195.480,00
390.800,00
293.070,00

97.720,00
195.340,00
293.040,00
976.000,00
195.220,00

97.710,00

97.660,00

97.590,00

97.580,00

97.570,00
390.000,00
487.000,00
486.000,00

58.206,00



